World
¢ 25 Cruise

== CROWN PRINCESS

Date
Wednesday, July 30th 2025

Thursday, July 31st 2025
Friday, August 1st 2025
Saturday, August 2nd 2025

Sunday, August 3rd 2025
Monday, August 4th 2025
Tuesday, August 5th 2025

Wednesday, August 6th 2025

Thursday, August 7th 2025
Friday, August 8th 2025
Saturday, August 9th 2025
Sunday, August 10th 2025

Port
Dover (for London), England

At Sea
Bergen, Norway

Skjolden/Sognefjord,
Norway

At Sea

At Sea

Honningsvag (for North
Cape), Norway

At Sea

At Sea
At Sea
Reykjavik, Iceland
Isafjordur, Iceland

Dover to New York Segment

www.cruisetheloveboat.com IG: cruise_theworld FB: Cruisetheworld2025

Arrive

12:00 PM
8:00 AM

7:00 AM

7:00 AM
8:00 AM

Depart
10:00 PM

8:00 PM
5:00 PM

8:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

Date
Monday, August 11th 2025

Tuesday, August 12th 2025
Wednesday, August 13th 2025

Thursday, August 14th 2025

Friday, August 15th 2025

Saturday, August 16th 2025

Sunday, August 17th 2025

Monday, August 18th 2025

Tuesday, August 19th 2025
Wednesday, August 20th 2025

Port
At Sea

At Sea
Nanortalik, Greenland

Qagortoq, Greenland
At Sea
At Sea

At Sea
Halifax, Canada
At Sea

New York City (Manhattan or
Brooklyn), New York

Arrive

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

7:00 AM

Depart

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

5:00 PM



