

Dover to New York Segment



www.cruisetheloveboat.com IG: cruise_theworld FB: Cruisetheworld2025

Date	Port	Arrive	Depart
Wednesday, July 30th 2025	Dover (for London), England		10:00 PM
Thursday, July 31st 2025	At Sea		
Friday, August 1st 2025	Bergen, Norway	12:00 PM	8:00 PM
Saturday, August 2nd 2025	Skjolden/Sognefjord, Norway	8:00 AM	5:00 PM
Sunday, August 3rd 2025	At Sea		
Monday, August 4th 2025	At Sea		
Tuesday, August 5th 2025	Honningsvag (for North Cape), Norway	7:00 AM	8:00 PM
Wednesday, August 6th 2025	At Sea		
Thursday, August 7th 2025	At Sea		
Friday, August 8th 2025	At Sea		
Saturday, August 9th 2025	Reykjavik, Iceland	7:00 AM	6:00 PM
Sunday, August 10th 2025	lsafjordur, Iceland	8:00 AM	6:00 PM

Date	Port	Arrive	Depart
Monday, August 11th 2025	At Sea		
Tuesday, August 12th 2025	At Sea		
Wednesday, August 13th 2025	Nanortalik, Greenland	8:00 AM	6:00 PM
Thursday, August 14th 2025	Qaqortoq, Greenland	8:00 AM	6:00 PM
Friday, August 15th 2025	At Sea		
Saturday, August 16th 2025	At Sea		
Sunday, August 17th 2025	At Sea		
Monday, August 18th 2025	Halifax, Canada	8:00 AM	5:00 PM
Tuesday, August 19th 2025	At Sea		
Wednesday, August 20th 2025	New York City (Manhattan or Brooklyn), New York	7:00 AM	